
LOT 67
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

GILLESPIE JOSEPH III & SANDRA WALTON
96243 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0067-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

05/01/2020 DJA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

677,157
14,314

300,000
991,471
190,382
801,089

HX HB 50,722
750,367
991,471

0

930,040

2586/0166 8/23/2022 WD Q I 01 1,050,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KLONTZ DAVID S & HARR

GILLESPIE JOSEPH II

2068/0686 8/26/2016 WD Q I 01 585,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

KLONTZ DAVID S & HA

2025
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17011577 CO ISSUED 0 12/29/2017

B1530005 NEW CONSTR 417,074 02/01/2015

2023HX Base Yr

96243 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 50
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,987 112.2660 177.38 707,214 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.25 95.75

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3875

BAS 2,399 100 2015 2,399 407,450

FOP 69 30 2015 21 3,567

FOP 180 30 2015 54 9,172

FUS 1,120 100 2015 1,120 190,223

PTO 744 5 2015 37 6,284

SFB 445 80 2015 356 60,463

4,957 3,987 677,157

BAS=[YR=2015]  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  PTO=[YR=2015] N24 W31 S24
E13 FOP=[YR=2015] S10 E18 N10 W18$ E18$ S10 W18 N10 W13 S11
W4 S22 SFB=[YR=2015] S23 E20 N4 FOP=[YR=2015] E9  U2 R2  U5
L5  N1 W6 S8$ N16 W5 N3 W15$ E15 S3 E5 S8 E6 S1  D5 R5  D2 L2
S20 E21 N72$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2015] E36 S17 E3 S4 W9 S8  D4 L4
W26 N33$ W15$.

BAS
2015

4.2
9

4.2

10

18

10

13

11

4

22

15
3

5

8

6

7

2.9

20

21

72

PTO
2015

24

31

24

13 18

FOP
2015

10

18

10

18

SFB
2015

23

20
4

16

5
3

15

FOP
2015

9 2.9

7

6

8

FUS
2015

36

17

3
4

9

8

5.7
26

33

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 1,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,237.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 8,226

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 138.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 918

4 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 65 3,250

14,314

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


